/ KEYSTONE
P.0.Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

Scan

for Sale Price

Serial TD410926

Product 2026

Interior

Cedar Frost

Number Year

VIN 4YDTPPR29TD4 10926 Model PP3100RE26

Sales 6267861

Order

Passport-PP3100RE26 -TT Base Price 59,880
EquipmentList

Decor - Passport - Cedar Frost 0 Theater Seating 450

Upgraded Equipment Package 6,000 Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf 0

15K A/C 270 2nd 13.5K A/C 893

50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep 473 RVIA Seal -Go Camping 158

Solar Flex Protect 570 Canadian Compliance 398

Total Options: 9,212

Ship To

Bailey Toliver RV LLC
1294 US Hwy 82
Brownfield, TX 79316

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Base Price
Total Options
Discount

Total 63,092

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSR P

59,880
9,212
6,000

4,431
77,523

The current M SRP for this model is composed of based price, standard e quipment, optional e quipmentand standard discountand is

established based on current market conditions. MSRP is notestablished for the purpose of securing financing, rather, itis provided as a

suggested retail price only. Actual dea ler prices may vary.




